
2018/04/30
美原運動公園
（大田原）

種目 ｸﾗｽ 記録 風力 所属 登録番号 氏     名 年齢 大会記録/県記録等

60m M30 7.37 -1.5 09 000660 若林　達也 31 大会新

60m M30 14 002253 澤田　憲吾 30 大会新：３３

60m M40 7.31 -2.0 09 000577 高橋　裕和 40 大会新/県新 県新：３

60m M40 7.68 -2.0 10 001283 江原　浩二 44 大会タイ：３

60m M40 8.08 -2.0 09 000564 矢吹　良輔 43 県タイ：１

60m M40 09 000507 佐々木　康雄 44 大会記録：１５

60m M40 09 000637 坂本　智昭 44
60m M45 8.08 -2.0 07 000561 佐藤　秀明 47
60m M45 8.29 -2.0 11 000855 萩原　栄伸 45
60m M45 8.58 -2.0 09 000374 小松　大地 48
60m M50 7.52 -3.5 14 001177 宮本　義久 50 大会新

60m M50 8.05 -3.5 10 001109 斉藤　克己 52
60m M50 8.17 -3.5 11 000731 早川　行友 52
60m M50 8.29 -3.5 13 003774 清水　信幸 52
60m M50 8.30 -3.5 13 001102 常見　聡 51
60m M50 8.40 -3.5 09 000407 塩澤　弘司 54
60m M50 8.73 -3.5 09 000644 花塚　勇市 53
60m M50 8.77 -3.5 09 000622 野村　茂樹 51
60m M55 8.01 -1.2 14 001886 藤原　新 56
60m M55 8.14 -1.2 13 003112 山下　哲司 57
60m M55 8.28 -1.2 13 002253 吉岡　敏浩 55
60m M55 8.41 -1.2 07 000478 斑目　　宏 59
60m M55 8.64 -1.2 10 000997 温井　剛 55
60m M55 8.86 -1.2 09 000665 稲見　正雄 57
60m M55 9.27 -1.2 07 000382 鈴木　義和 58
60m M55 09 000226 小堀　拓也 59
60m M55 09 000545 小野　悦信 59
60m M60 8.49 -1.3 09 000427 大谷　　毅 62
60m M60 8.58 -1.3 09 000381 新村　保 63
60m M60 9.04 -1.3 11 001053 細渕　瑛貴 64
60m M60 9.14 -1.3 03 001206 熊谷　英徳 61
60m M65 8.87 +0.2 14 000744 原間　裕 67
60m M65 8.96 +0.2 08 000623 川村　信三 66
60m M65 9.32 +0.2 09 000066 新増　九州男 65
60m M65 10.60 +0.2 09 000681 伴　　勉 68
60m M65 09 000561 石塚　充 65
60m M70 8.67 +0.2 10 001010 伊藤　晧夫 70 大会新

60m M70 8.75 +0.2 08 000615 上杉　民生 70
60m M70 9.08 +0.2 09 000404 添田　　正 73
60m M70 09 000617 田代　勝明 72
60m M75 9.95 -3.0 11 000927 高崎　駿一郎 79
60m M75 10.88 -3.0 11 001025 田中　英夫 79
60m M75 11.53 -3.0 09 000087 安彦　光雄 79
60m M80 10.11 -3.0 08 000081 飯島　繁 81
60m M85 11.18 -3.0 09 000221 石田　保之 87 大会新

60m W50 9.15 -1.5 16 000635 八幡　晶子 51
60m W55 9.32 -1.5 14 001876 高橋　葉子 59
60m W55 9.73 -1.5 14 002068 藤原　恵美子 56
100m M30 11.46 -1.7 09 000660 若林　達也 31 大会新

100m M30 13.15 -1.7 09 000683 加藤　實之 31

100m M30 14 00申請中 澤田　憲吾 30

100m M35 12.45 -1.7 09 000604 阿久津　史彦 37

100m M35 12.51 -1.7 09 000542 滝　知典 38

100m M35 09 000613 江連　大介 37

100m M40 11.47 -0.4 09 000577 高橋　裕和 40

100m M40 11.94 -0.4 10 001283 江原　浩二 44

100m M40 12.58 -0.4 09 000598 出口　真吾 43
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100m M40 12.59 -0.4 09 000564 矢吹　良輔 43

100m M40 09 000637 坂本　智昭 44

100m M45 12.50 -0.4 07 000561 佐藤　秀明 47

100m M45 12.85 -0.4 09 000219 加藤　　徹 48

100m M45 12.95 -0.4 11 000855 萩原　栄伸 45

100m M45 13.58 -0.4 09 000374 小松　大地 48

100m M50 12.17 -5.3 14 001177 宮本　義久 50

100m M50 12.48 -1.1 14 000778 小林　裕 54

100m M50 12.95 -5.3 10 001109 斉藤　克己 52

100m M50 13.13 -5.3 11 000731 早川　行友 52

100m M50 13.19 -1.1 12 001030 山田　芳光 54

100m M50 13.21 -1.1 13 003774 清水　信幸 52

100m M50 13.33 -5.3 13 001102 常見　聡 51

100m M50 13.43 -1.1 09 000407 塩澤　弘司 54

100m M50 14.13 -5.3 09 000622 野村　茂樹 51

100m M50 14.14 -1.1 09 000628 當間　清孝 54

100m M55 13.21 -3.5 14 001886 藤原　新 56

100m M55 13.65 -3.5 13 002253 吉岡　敏浩 55

100m M55 13.89 -3.5 10 000997 温井　剛 55

100m M55 13.98 -3.5 07 000478 斑目　　宏 59

100m M55 15.15 -3.5 09 000665 稲見　正雄 57

100m M55 15.91 -3.5 09 000517 倉持　寿也 57

100m M55 09 000226 小堀　拓也 59

100m M55 09 000545 小野　悦信 59

100m M60 13.67 -2.4 13 002338 大西　和文 63

100m M60 13.90 -2.4 09 000427 大谷　　毅 62

100m M60 14.59 -2.4 11 001053 細渕　瑛貴 64

100m M60 14.83 -2.4 03 001206 熊谷　英徳 61

100m M60 15.82 -2.4 09 000639 伊藤　秀明 60

100m M65 14.59 -1.6 08 000623 川村　信三 66

100m M65 15.32 -1.6 09 000066 新増　九州男 65

100m M65 15.81 -1.6 09 000575 平山　啓次 69

100m M65 18.37 -1.6 09 000677 吉川　正大 69

100m M65 03 000091 井上　義徳 67

100m M70 13.89 +1.9 10 001010 伊藤　晧夫 70

100m M70 14.07 +1.9 08 000615 上杉　民生 70

100m M70 14.23 +1.9 13 002132 相羽　吉男 70

100m M70 14.31 +1.9 14 001323 小島　道久 74

100m M70 15.02 +1.9 09 000617 田代　勝明 72

100m M70 09 000404 添田　　正 73

100m M75 15.14 -2.6 11 000238 小川　修司 75

100m M75 16.07 -2.6 11 000927 高崎　駿一郎 79

100m M75 18.84 -2.6 09 000087 安彦　光雄 79

100m M75 11 001025 田中　英夫 79

100m M75 12 000836 遠藤　萬里 79

100m M80 16.45 -2.6 08 000081 飯島　繁 81

100m M85 17.81 -2.6 09 000221 石田　保之 87 大会新

100m W50 14.46 -1.1 16 000635 八幡　晶子 51

100m W55 14.72 -1.1 14 001876 高橋　葉子 59 大会新

100m W55 15.87 -1.1 14 002068 藤原　恵美子 56

100m W55 16.18 -1.1 08 000715 澤幡　美樹 56

100m W70 16.77 -1.1 09 000129 小澤　洋子 70 大会新/県新

200m M30 14 00申請中 澤田　憲吾 30

200m M30 09 000660 若林　達也 31

200m M35 26.04 -2.9 09 000604 阿久津　史彦 37

200m M35 09 000613 江連　大介 37

200m M40 24.76 -2.4 10 001283 江原　浩二 44

200m M40 25.58 -2.4 09 000564 矢吹　良輔 43

200m M40 14 001327 藤田　勝寛 44

200m M45 25.91 -2.4 07 000561 佐藤　秀明 47
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200m M45 26.20 -2.4 09 000219 加藤　　徹 48

200m M45 26.62 -2.4 11 000855 萩原　栄伸 45

200m M50 24.21 -1.7 14 001177 宮本　義久 50 大会新

200m M50 24.79 -1.7 14 000778 小林　裕 54 大会新

200m M50 26.57 -1.7 11 000731 早川　行友 52

200m M50 27.28 -1.7 04 000406 彦坂　幸毅 50

200m M50 13 003774 清水　信幸 52

200m M50 12 001030 山田　芳光 54

200m M55 28.23 -3.9 10 000997 温井　剛 55

200m M55 32.69 -3.9 09 000609 神山　忠男 56

200m M60 28.48 -3.9 09 000427 大谷　　毅 62

200m M60 28.50 -3.9 14 000397 森　茂樹 60

200m M60 31.01 -3.9 03 001206 熊谷　英徳 61

200m M65 29.83 -3.9 08 000623 川村　信三 66

200m M65 03 000091 井上　義徳 67

200m M70 29.31 -1.4 13 002132 相羽　吉男 70

200m M70 29.63 -1.4 10 001010 伊藤　晧夫 70

200m M70 30.29 -1.4 14 001323 小島　道久 74

200m M75 32.43 -1.4 11 000238 小川　修司 75

200m M75 38.89 -1.4 11 001025 田中　英夫 79

200m M80 32.96 -1.4 08 000081 飯島　繁 81 大会新

200m M80 42.90 -1.4 16 000222 渋谷　俊雄 82

200m M85 38.67 -1.4 09 000221 石田　保之 87

200m W50 30.59 -2.7 16 000635 八幡　晶子 51 大会新

200m W55 31.55 -2.7 14 001876 高橋　葉子 59

200m W55 35.20 -2.7 08 000715 澤幡　美樹 56

200m W70 36.70 -2.7 09 000129 小澤　洋子 70 大会記録

400m M30 56.31 11 001204 佐藤　喜寛 30

400m M35 56.89 09 000604 阿久津　史彦 37

400m M40 14 001327 藤田　勝寛 44

400m M45 57.70 09 000269 石田　祐一 49

400m M50 59.03 12 001030 山田　芳光 54

400m M50 09 000289 小西　亘 50

400m M55 76.78 09 000608 手塚　智彦 55

400m M55 83.82 09 000679 畠山　浩次 55

400m M60 65.38 13 002338 大西　和文 63

400m M60 65.47 14 000397 森　茂樹 60

400m M60 75.28 09 000639 伊藤　秀明 60

400m M65 68.23 09 000376 正親　孝夫 66

400m M65 69.68 08 000628 寺西　昇三 67

400m M65 75.20 08 000647 馬場内　隆男 67

400m M65 03 000091 井上　義徳 67

400m M70 68.63 13 002132 相羽　吉男 70 大会新

400m M80 99.76 16 000222 渋谷　俊雄 82

400m W55 76.80 08 000416 永井　真友美 55 大会新

400m W55 89.26 13 003371 蔭山　智香子 55

400m W45 09 000684 知花　洋子 48

800m M25 2.17.19 09 000654 野上　善弘 28 大会記録

800m M40 2.17.74 11 000893 伊藤　武史 40

800m M40 2.50.34 08 000706 石橋　正博 44

800m M50 2.31.81 09 000585 早川　広光 54

800m M55 2.43.05 09 000428 森島　真 58

800m M55 2.44.52 13 003289 蔭山　雅之 57

800m M55 2.51.53 11 001196 高月　健一 57

800m M60 2.47.39 9 00518 神山　満 61

800m M65 2.44.59 08 000628 寺西　昇三 67

800m M65 2.52.53 08 000647 馬場内　隆男 67

800m M65 3.07.14 09 000255 高山　孝美 66

800m M80 13 002346 野明　厚夫 80

800m W40 11 00申請中 清藤　留美子 43
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800m W45 2.57.29 09 000475 深津　久美子 49

800m W55 3.27.04 13 003371 蔭山　智香子 55

1500m M25 4.40.99 09 000654 野上　善弘 28

1500m M30 4.31.54 09 000650 上野　潤也 32

1500m M40 4.47.53 11 000893 伊藤　武史 40

1500m M40 08 000547 齊藤　政行 43

1500m M50 09 000289 小西　亘 50

1500m M55 5.00.63 11 000824 清水　和典 56

1500m M55 5.37.35 09 000428 森島　真 58

1500m M55 6.36.82 09 000284 高田　和浩 56

1500m M60 5.40.01 9 00518 神山　満 61

1500m M60 5.50.59 14 001446 清水　明義 63

1500m M60 6.44.99 13 003441 永嶋　仁 64

1500m M65 6.28.27 09 000255 高山　孝美 66

1500m M75 5.53.44 09 000235 鳥取　克行 76 大会新/県新

1500m M75 08 000379 山口　功 77

1500m M80 7.57.76 13 002346 野明　厚夫 80

1500m W45 5.49.90 09 000475 深津　久美子 49

3000m M25 10.32.02 09 000654 野上　善弘 28 大会記録

3000m M30 10.09.56 09 000650 上野　潤也 32

3000m M40 13 003836 大館　貴美 41

3000m M40 08 000547 齊藤　政行 43

3000m M50 12.47.97 10 001013 塚越　晋也 50

3000m M55 12.12.47 09 000428 森島　真 58 大会新

3000m M55 12.20.90 13 003289 蔭山　雅之 57 大会新

3000m M55 12.48.96 09 000679 畠山　浩次 55 大会新

3000m M60 10.47.29 09 000409 大木　信市 62

3000m M60 12.58.91 14 001446 清水　明義 63

3000m M60 14.35.22 13 003441 永嶋　仁 64

3000m M65 12.39.33 09 000575 平山　啓次 69

3000m M65 13.38.16 09 000681 伴　　勉 68

3000m M80 17.05.55 13 002346 野明　厚夫 80 大会記録

3000m W45 12.25.86 09 000475 深津　久美子 49

3000m W55 12.15.58 08 000416 永井　真友美 55

5000m M24- 16.39.90 09 000678 奥野　直倖 20 大会記録

5000m M40 08 000547 齊藤　政行 43

5000m M45 17.16.63 09 000401 小山　強志 46

5000m M50 18.41.04 09 000153 服部　隆志 51

5000m M50 24.45.89 09 000224 香川　新 52

5000m M50 09 000289 小西　亘 50

5000m M55 17.54.56 11 000824 清水　和典 56

5000m M65 21.09.93 09 000497 渡辺　清一 67

5000m M75 21.15.96 09 000235 鳥取　克行 76 大会新

5000m M75 26.22.47 11 001347 坂本　光良 75

5000m M75 08 000379 山口　功 77

80mH M70 15.11 -2.0 10 000202 本多　和彦 70 大会記録

80mH M70 14 001323 小島　道久 74

80mH W45 15.06 -2.4 09 000493 中村　千絵 46 大会記録

100mH M50 15.31 -3.1 14 000778 小林　裕 54 大会記録

100mH M50 16.61 -3.1 13 001102 常見　聡 51

100mH M50 04 000406 彦坂　幸毅 50

100mH M55 17.66 -3.1 13 003112 山下　哲司 57 大会記録

100mH M55 22.31 -3.1 09 000212 大貫　孝 55

100mH M60 23.11 -1.9 09 000639 伊藤　秀明 60 大会記録

100mH M60 09 000381 新村　保 63

100mH M65 20.93 -1.9 09 000376 正親　孝夫 66 大会記録

100mH M65 11 000792 原沢　勲 65

100mH M65 09 000575 平山　啓次 69

110mH M30 16.56 -3.6 08 000702 山村　侑平 33 大会記録

110mH M30 20.15 -3.6 10 001461 星　慎太郎 30
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110mH M30 11 001099 上野　拓也 34

110mH M40 13 003836 大館　貴美 41

110mH M45 18.70 -3.6 09 000269 石田　祐一 49 大会記録

3000mW M30 20.30.53 09 000618 金子　堅太郎 33

3000mW M40 17.23.34 09 000541 牧野　浩之 44

3000mW M50 15.07.69 09 000224 香川　新 52

3000mW M50 20.21.35 10 001013 塚越　晋也 50

3000mW M55 18.32.90 09 000619 稲葉　潤一 58

3000mW M60 21.20.02 09 000294 田所　　望 61

3000mW M60 22.30.62 09 000448 宮川　務 60

3000mW M60 23.50.82 07 000640 箱崎　公平 64

3000mW M75 09 000488 伊澤　堯太郎 77

3000mW M80 10 001076 森田　久仁 81

走高跳 M30 1.85 09 000606 中村　竜太 32

走高跳 M40 1.75 16 000647 清水　公則 42 大会新

走高跳 M40 1.55 09 000507 佐々木　康雄 44

走高跳 M40 1.40 08 000699 小林　勝洋 40

走高跳 M45 1.60 13 003873 右田　拓也 46

走高跳 M45 09 000656 不動　勝昭 49

走高跳 M50 1.60 04 000559 明日　義弘 51

走高跳 M50 1.60 10 000908 大河原　進一 50

走高跳 M55 1.55 09 000567 髙山　秀樹 58 大会タイ/県タイ

走高跳 M55 1.50 08 000545 赤岡　克昭 56

走高跳 M55 03 000329 村松　勇夫 59

走高跳 M55 09 000538 宮川　政行 55

走高跳 M60 09 000266 青木　紀雄 63

走高跳 M65 1.35 11 000792 原沢　勲 65 大会タイ

走高跳 M70 1.15 09 000402 岡田　正 71

走高跳 M70 1.10 11 000051 岸　哲夫 71

走高跳 M80 1.10 14 000836 一瀬　正治 80 大会新

走高跳 M80 0.95 11 000575 佐藤　元美 80

走高跳 M80 0.90 09 000373 齋藤　和夫 82

走高跳 W45 1.45 09 000493 中村　千絵 45

走高跳 W55 08 000715 澤幡　美樹 55

棒高跳 M30 2.90 10 001461 星　慎太郎 30

棒高跳 M30 2.80 11 001204 佐藤　喜寛 30

棒高跳 M35 4.00 11 000863 佐々木新之助 39

棒高跳 M45 3.60 09 000552 永島　厚洋 47

棒高跳 M50 3.30 08 000781 高木　茂樹 51

棒高跳 M50 2.40 10 000908 大河原　進一 50

棒高跳 M55 3.00 09 000148 板井　美浩 57

棒高跳 M60 3.40 03 000066 三宅　清房 63 大会新

棒高跳 M65 3.00 09 000015 板倉　和廣 67 大会タイ

棒高跳 M70 2.50 11 001236 本多　和彦 70 大会新

走幅跳 M40 4.44 -0.9 09 000598 出口　真吾 43

走幅跳 M45 11 001067 花谷　貴之 45

走幅跳 M50 5.47 -0.9 10 001109 斉藤　克己 52

走幅跳 M50 09 000297 田島　弘行 52

走幅跳 M55 5.21 -1.6 09 000567 髙山　秀樹 58

走幅跳 M55 5.18 -2.1 13 003112 山下　哲司 57

走幅跳 M55 4.28 -1.0 08 000545 赤岡　克昭 56

走幅跳 M55 03 000329 村松　勇夫 59

走幅跳 M55 07 000478 斑目　　宏 59

走幅跳 M55 09 000212 大貫　孝 55

走幅跳 M60 4.32 -0.1 11 001053 細渕　瑛貴 64

走幅跳 M60 4.25 -1.2 09 000381 新村　保 63

走幅跳 M60 3.52 -1.2 09 000092 品川　昇 63

走幅跳 M60 09 000624 小林　由幸 61

走幅跳 M65 4.09 -0.6 14 00744 原間　裕 67

走幅跳 M65 3.69 -3.1 14 000945 中山　俊男 67
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走幅跳 M65 09 000561 石塚　充 65

走幅跳 M70 3.69 -2.1 08 000615 上杉　民生 70

走幅跳 M80 3.23 -0.6 14 000836 一瀬　正治 80 大会新

走幅跳 M80 2.64 -0.9 11 000575 佐藤　元美 81

走幅跳 M80 2.59 -2.0 09 000373 齋藤　和夫 83

走幅跳 W45 4.51 -3.1 09 000493 中村　千絵 46

走幅跳 W50 11 000357 内藤　知華 50

三段跳 M35 13.14 +1.8 09 000542 滝　知典 38 大会新

三段跳 M40 10 001320 横田　修 41

三段跳 M45 10.92 +1.8 09 000269 石田　祐一 49

三段跳 M45 9.26 -0.5 09 000656 不動　勝昭 49

三段跳 M45 11 001067 花谷　貴之 45

三段跳 M50 11.42 +0.4 10 000908 大河原　進一 50

三段跳 M55 10.80 +1.8 09 000567 髙山　秀樹 58

三段跳 M55 9.76 +1.4 08 000545 赤岡　克昭 56

三段跳 M55 03 000329 村松　勇夫 59

三段跳 M60 09 000266 青木　紀雄 63

三段跳 M65 9.95 +1.4 14 00744 原間　裕 67 大会新

三段跳 M65 8.10 +4.3 14 000945 中山　俊男 67

三段跳 M70 7.70 +1.4 09 000402 岡田　正 71

三段跳 M80 7.12 +1.7 14 000836 一瀬　正治 80

三段跳 M80 5.23 +1.5 09 000373 齋藤　和夫 83

三段跳 W50 11 000357 内藤　知華 50

円盤投 M30 25.57 10 001461 星　慎太郎 30 大会新

円盤投 M35 21.43 10 001014 小川　智之 39

円盤投 M35 09 000453 木村　賢治 38

円盤投 M40 31.14 09 000392 森山　陽市 43

円盤投 M50 34.51 14 002204 梶　裕之 52 大会新

円盤投 M50 31.79 04 000406 彦坂　幸毅 50

円盤投 M50 19.09 09 000642 矢島　一美 53

円盤投 M55 26.78 28 000179 船引　規正 59

円盤投 M55 25.65 14 001390 神保　辰男 55

円盤投 M55 26.12 09 000538 宮川　政行 55

円盤投 M60 34.52 07 000652 大槻　政雄 61

円盤投 M60 25.26 09 000448 宮川　務 60

円盤投 M60 24.22 09 000092 品川　昇 63

円盤投 M60 24.04 09 000501 菊池　穣 63

円盤投 M60 23.36 11 000063 松澤　良一 64

円盤投 M60 09 000170 岡安　晃 64

円盤投 M65 28.31 09 000209 菊地　國章 69

円盤投 M65 24.21 11 000792 原沢　勲 65

円盤投 M70 30.64 11 000105 鈴木　照見 72

円盤投 M70 23.34 11 000051 岸　哲夫 71

円盤投 M75 26.12 08 000328 三浦　竹徳 79

円盤投 M75 24.90 09 000147 山崎　茂 75

円盤投 M75 22.47 08 000461 河添　義澄 79

円盤投 M75 18.57 14 001419 川副　護 76

円盤投 M80 12.56 12 000171 安川　雄吉 84

円盤投 M85 16.88 09 000016 高野　孝雄 87

円盤投 W45 15.28 09 000370 小澤　朝子 47

円盤投 W65 16.99 09 000097 小瀧　由見子 67

円盤投 W70 8.14 09 000353 石川　貴美子 74

円盤投 W85 8.40 09 000400 石田　悦子 85 大会記録

砲丸投 M35 8.80 10 001014 小川　智之 39

砲丸投 M35 09 000453 木村　賢治 38

砲丸投 M40 10.36 09 000392 森山　陽市 43

砲丸投 M50 6.80 09 000642 矢島　一美 53

砲丸投 M55 9.68 09 000538 宮川　政行 55

砲丸投 M55 9.11 28 000179 船引　規正 59

砲丸投 M55 8.83 07 000382 鈴木　義和 58
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砲丸投 M60 10.34 07 000652 大槻　政雄 61

砲丸投 M60 9.84 05 000206 松橋　明彦 60

砲丸投 M60 9.08 09 000501 菊池　穣 63

砲丸投 M60 9.02 09 000170 岡安　晃 64

砲丸投 M65 8.08 09 000209 菊地　國章 69

砲丸投 M70 10.51 11 000105 鈴木　照見 72

砲丸投 M70 7.91 11 000051 岸　哲夫 71

砲丸投 M75 9.49 08 000328 三浦　竹徳 79

砲丸投 M75 8.04 08 000461 河添　義澄 79

砲丸投 M75 7.29 09 000147 山崎　茂 75

砲丸投 M75 7.21 14 001419 川副　護 76

砲丸投 M75 6.27 11 000883 小川　忠隆 77

砲丸投 M80 6.80 12 000171 安川　雄吉 84

砲丸投 M85 6.98 09 000016 高野　孝雄 87

砲丸投 W45 7.48 09 000370 小澤　朝子 47

砲丸投 W65 6.87 09 000097 小瀧　由見子 67

砲丸投 W70 4.20 09 000353 石川　貴美子 74

砲丸投 W85 4.49 09 000400 石田　悦子 85 大会記録

やり投 M30 26.78 11 001204 佐藤　喜寛 30

やり投 M35 42.29 09 000605 小林　正行 36

やり投 M35 09 000453 木村　賢治 38

やり投 M40 41.65 11 001432 竹内　秀樹 42

やり投 M40 41.44 09 000392 森山　陽市 43

やり投 M45 33.93 09 000656 不動　勝昭 49

やり投 M50 42.75 14 002204 梶　裕之 52 大会新

やり投 M50 36.82 09 000644 花塚　勇市 53

やり投 M50 20.24 09 000642 矢島　一美 53

やり投 M55 35.54 14 001390 神保　辰男 55

やり投 M55 09 000463 川田　敏彰 59

やり投 M60 44.28 05 000206 松橋　明彦 60 大会新

やり投 M60 42.01 07 000652 大槻　政雄 61 大会新

やり投 M60 21.74 11 000063 松澤　良一 64

やり投 M65 25.91 09 000209 菊地　國章 69

やり投 M70 38.01 12 000572 松村　憲ニ 70 大会新

やり投 M70 11 000105 鈴木　照見 72

やり投 M75 18.96 11 000883 小川　忠隆 77

やり投 M75 18.31 14 001419 川副　護 76

やり投 M75 09 000235 鳥取　克行 76

やり投 M80 18.49 09 000461 毛塚　昌弘 83

やり投 M80 16.54 11 000575 佐藤　元美 81

やり投 M85 09 000016 高野　孝雄 87

やり投 W45 25.15 09 000370 小澤　朝子 47

やり投 W65 09 000097 小瀧　由見子 67


